Beginner Race

Place

OO WN =

Bib
638
637
636
632
641
646

Name
GUERRA, Joseph
NOVAK, Jamie

Dirt Derby 10/1/19 Results

Team name

MCCANDLESS, Bruce 9th Planet Press

GERSON, Diana
FINLEY, Clay
LENNON, Lisa

Intermediate MTB

Place

Bib
647
643
651
640
644
664
660
635
650
657
633
656
642
654
16

659
653
652
661
636
645

69
646
665

Name

QUIAC, Eric
ROBERTS, Brett
BELLANTE, Dave
LITTLE, Hanson
PAYNE, Gabriel
JOHNSTON, Robert
YEH, Andrew
FORT, Kevin
YBARRA, Nicholas
MARTIN, Austin
MCNOLDY, Michel
DE PUJADAS, Jamie
PAYNE, Dustin
CATES, Josh
CARROLL, Joel
NGUYEN, Michael
WALKER, Timothy
DAVIS, Kyle

ROSS, Will

MCCANDLESS, Bruce

BURROSS, Caden

MCGUIRE, Katie
LENNON, Lisa
JOHNSTON, Karen

Chumba

Team name
Moonshot

ATC Racing
YEAH!

Beat The Clock
Mafia Racing
Primetime Racing
Violet Crown
YEAH!

Beat The Clock
Violet rown

Mafia Racing

Beat The Clock
YEAH!

Orange Bike Project

Pure Racing
T$A
Chumba

Chumba
Primetime Factory Racing

Tom Mahnke Realty Intermediate CX

Place

o g s w

Bib
676
677
655
661
648
696
645
671
679
638
690
699
637
658
656
673
678
205
641
672
649
639

675
674
667
668
680
700

Name

NEWTON, Andy
RODEMAKER, Kyle
MACHADO, Joey
ROSS, Will
GOLDEN, David
METZLER, Cam
BURROSS, Caden
LOBKOVSKY, Roman
SCHNEIDER, Evan
GUERRA, Joseph
CANTRELL, Gavin
CROCKET, Bryan
NOVAK, Jamie
CAMP, Miles

DE PUJADAS, Jamie
MCCARTHY, Dan
LINKOUS, Shane
MAHNKE, Tom
FINLEY, Clay
JENNINGS, Chris
BRUSKEWITZ, Nick
AMIN, Aaron

SCADUTO, Rebecca
FRIESEN, Caitlin
DANZE, Alicia

GU, Anna
MORENO, Anna

Team name

Night Owls

Holland Racing

Bicycle Sport Shop

Pure Racing

Pure Racing

tamarinda!

T$A

Ruckus Racgin Project p/b Easy Rider
YEAH!

tamarinda!

Phenom

Cattle Dog Racing

MOonshot

T$A

Ultra Violet
Violet Crown

ALEXANDER, Jessica Ruckus Racing Project

Austin Tri Cyclist Open Race
Place Bib Name
Female MTB

1
2
3

674
69
670

Male MTB
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16

647
651
679
635
664
644
662
642

emale CX

667
668

ale CX

663
681
649
676
677
696
658
671
673

FRIESEN, Caitlin
MCGUIRE, Katie
WAUTERS, Lisa

CARROLL, Joel
QUIAC, Eric
BELLANTE, Dave
SCHNEIDER, Evan
FORT, Kevin
JOHNSTON, Robert
PAYNE, Gabriel
FOURNIER, Nicholas
PAYNE, Dustin

DANZE, Alicia
GU, Anna

NEVE, Jonathon
ROBINSON, Lee
BRUSKEWITZ, Nick
NEWTON, Andy
RODEMAKER, Kyle
METZLER, Cam
CAMP, Miles
LOBKOVSKY, Roman
MCCARTHY, Dan

Team name

Chumba
MOD Cycling

YEAH!

Moonshot

YEAH!

YEAH!

YEAH!

Primetime Factory Racing
Mafia Racing
Troublemaker

Mafia Racing

Violet Crown
Violet Crown

Beat The Clock

Moonshot

Night Owls

Holland Racing

Tamarinda!

Phenom

Ruckus Racing Project pb Easy Rider

Category
CCX
CCX

C MTB

C MTB
CCX
CCX

Category
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Category

MTB
MTB
MTB

MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB

CX
CX

CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX

Time
7:54.8
8:44.2
8:47.5
11:02.6
11:05.5
-1lap

Time

21:05.7
21:15.2
21:35.0
22:11.7
22:25.8
22:28.6
22:41.2
22:42.2
22:51.0
22:52.8
23:09.8
23:22.9
-1 lap

-1lap

-1 lap

-1lap

-1 lap

-2 laps
-3 laps
-4 laps
-4 laps

21:09.8
21:48.7
23:13.5

Time
26:42.3
26:54.3
27:11.9
27:18.8
27:33.0
27:441
28:19.3
28:37.8
28:41.0
29:50.4
29:56.1
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-2 laps
-4 laps
-5 laps

30:01.8
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-2 laps
-2 laps

Time

31:46.6
33:11.5
-1lap

30:37.9
31:53.7
32:43.5
33:04.2
33:06.2
33:45.3
-3 laps
-3 laps
-6 laps

32:57.6
33:59.2

32:16.0
33:01.6
33:24.4
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-5 laps
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Lap 3
3:48.2
3:48.2
3:58.9
4:58.5
5:04.6
4:46.8

Lap 3
3:05.6
3:08.6
3:04.6
3:15.8
3:10.1
3:35.5
5:39.5
3:25.9
3:31.1
3:27.2
3:46.8
3:32.2
3:50.9
4:10.8
4:55.2
4:36.1
5:25.8
3:22.3
3:39.7
5:38.3
5:41.8

3:25.8
3:47.1
5:25.9

Lap 3
3:09.0
3:18.1
3:20.8
3:15.6
3:26.1
3:21.9
3:25.9
3:46.5
3:23.5
3:35.3
3:45.6
3:19.0
3:38.8
3:315
4:02.0
4:21.9
4:15.9
4:12.1
4:22.8
4:43.3
3:354
3:35.4

3:40.4
3:44.6
3:51.1
4:10.4
4.05.6
5:10.3

Lap 3

3:38.7
3:35.9
3:59.0

3:04.5
3:12.6
3:17.4
3:24.4
3:12.0
3:125
3:16.8
5:29.2
3:38.7

4:02.5
4.09.7

3:13.5
3:15.0
3:13.4
3:18.4
3:17.3
3:32.5
3:29.9
4:42.9
3:57.9

Lap 4
3:55.5
3:39.7
3:59.4
4:35.9
4:28.9

Lap 4
3:07.5
3:06.7
3:15.0
3:234
3:27.2
3:19.7
1:13.2
3:28.9
3:22.8
3:28.2
3:26.6
3:38.4
3:39.2
3:37.8
3:45.5
4:23.0
4:37.7
6:05.0
3:21.7

3:38.5
3:56.6
4:13.5

Lap 4
3:14.5
3:24.8
3:17.7
3:145
3:24.4
3:18.2
3:38.3
3:06.5
3:28.2
3:40.9
3:44.7
3:27.4
3:40.9
3:32.8
3:46.9
4:26.8
4:13.1
4:19.8
4:10.9
5:07.5
19:53.4

3:54.7
3:47.1
4:.02.2
4:10.4
4:15.0
5:35.8

Lap 4

3:29.5
3:21.2
4:04.1

3:00.3
3:00.1
3:12.2
3:16.0
3:16.1
3:15.1
3:24.7
3:48.8
3:46.8

4:.07.7
4.02.6

3:16.0
3:26.5
3:11.8
3:19.2
3:15.1
3:23.0
3:29.7
4:21.7
3:56.7

Lap 5
3:15.7
3:15.7
3:18.5
3:17.2
3:28.4
3:22.9
3:28.6
3:30.1
3:33.3
3:30.8
3:38.3
3:42.2
3:47.2
3:42.9
3:54.6
4:33.7
4:33.2
4:35.6

3:51.9
4:12.0
4:15.6

Lap 5
3:21.1
3:23.8
3:29.8
3:29.8
3:31.1
3:38.4
3:33.0
3:38.9
3:26.7
3:43.3
3:54.5
3:30.1
3:51.3
5:33.1
4:25.7
4:07.1
4:35.4
4:30.1
4:35.2
5:21.0

3:40.9
4:01.6
4:.04.2
4:04.1
4.06.3
5:46.1

Lap 5

3:215
3:32.8
4:08.8

3:26.5
3:05.9
3:17.3
3:16.2
3:20.2
3:19.9
3:27.7
3:33.7

3:59.9
4:31.3

3:14.9
3:17.5
3:18.8
3:26.4
3:26.3
3:28.8
3:53.6
3:47.0
3:58.1

3:49.0
3:56.1
4:18.1

Lap 6
3:28.2
3:29.0
3:29.2
3:23.0
3:23.7
3:37.1
3:27.5
3:42.0
3:39.1
4:01.1
3:49.3
3:33.8
3:55.7
3:53.1
3:49.7
4:11.4
4:23.3
4:26.0
4:41.8
4:55.2

3:49.0
4:02.1
4.03.6
4:06.5
4:22.6
5:17.1

Lap 6

3:33.6
3:45.4
4:30.4

2:52.3
3:06.0
3:05.8
3:15.0
3:16.7
3:17.6
3:53.4
10:04.5

4:05.1
4:30.0

3:11.0
3:17.5
3:17.2
3:17.0
3:42.4
3:39.3
3:59.5
4:011

Lap 7
3:19.7
3:14.5
3:19.5
3:32.0
3:28.9
3:28.2
3:31.0
3:32.3
3:38.0
3:56.2
3:56.6
3:33.1
4:04.7
4:02.8
3:57.9
4:07.3
4:27.3
4:23.3
4:30.1

3:48.9
3:59.5
4.06.9
4:03.6

Lap 7

3:30.3
4:00.3
4:36.6

3:00.1
3:22.2
3:22.1
3:12.6
3:125
3:32.1
3:49.2
3:57.1

4:10.2
4:22.6

3:07.2
3:10.7
3:25.0
3:27.2
3:28.5
3:26.2
3:56.1
3:43.3

Lap 8

3:37.9
3:51.2
4:21.9

3:02.0
3:156.2
3:05.1
3:27.5
3:27.2
3:27.1

4:09.9
4.09.7

3:20.9
3:15.9
3:21.4
3:37.2
3:35.7
3:36.4
4.04.9
3:25.8

Lap 9

3:38.2
3:55.8

3:08.8
3:16.7
3:17.8
3:31.3
3:32.3
3:31.5

3:15.2
3:21.8
3:25.7
3:30.9
3:39.0
3:17.3
3:37.7

Lap 10

3:08.6
3:25.8
3:18.9
3:235
3:21.3
3:28.4



